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7-30-22 OFFICIAL RESULTS 

 

Division: Galitz Transportation Late Models Feature #1 
 

Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 6 Tommy Roe Thornton 
2 24 Eric Bowers Colorado Springs 
3 8 Dan Alamaa Colorado Springs 
4 31 Rick Smith Gering, NE 
5 51 Eric Meisner Brighton 
6 48 Mikey Blackard  Hays, KS 
7 94 Kyle Morse Peyton 
8 98 Lee Kemmit Brighton 
9 15 Michael Hannah Centennial 
10 58 Bryce Weinmaster Brighton 
11 40 Brandon Newey Broomfield 
12 A51 Matthew Hill (R)  
13 17X Mariah Boudrieau Colorado Springs 
14 1NE Troy Witthar Arvada 
15 30 Jeremiah Hill Walsenburg 
16 60 Rick Duckworth Arvada 
17 88 Brad Skufca Greeley 
18 17 Paul Deines Hudson 
DNS 116 Mark Willy Colorado Springs 
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Division: Galitz Transportation Late Models Feature #2 
 

Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 15 Michael Hannah Centennial 
2 8 Dan Alamaa Colorado Springs 
3 24 Eric Bowers Colorado Springs 
4 31 Rick Smith Gering, NE 
5 51 Eric Meisner Brighton 
6 98 Lee Kemmit Brighton 
7 6 Tommy Roe Thornton 
8 94 Kyle Morse Peyton 
9 58 Bryce Weinmaster Brighton 
10 40 Brandon Newey Broomfield 
11 60 Rick Duckworth Arvada 
12 1NE Troy Witthar Arvada 
13 88 Brad Skufca Greeley 
14 116 Mark Willy Colorado Springs 
15 A51 Matthew Hill (R)  
16 30 Jeremiah Hill Walsenburg 
17 48 Mikey Blackard  Hays, KS 
18 17X Mariah Boudrieau Colorado Springs 
DNS 17 Paul Deines Hudson 
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Division: Sunoco Race Fuels Grand American Modifieds 
 

Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 51 Kyle Clegg Hudson 
2 6 Scotty Scott (R) Arvada 
3 89 Jacob Smith Littleton 
4 24 Nathan Gasser Fort Lupton 
5 9 CJ Wilson Penrose 
6 99 Jordon Smith (R) Morrison 
7 68 Forest Smith Bellvue 
8 41 Eric Vos Wheatridge  
9 2 Jim Douglas Colorado Springs 
10 1G Dale Geist Colorado Springs 
11 37 Landon Birney Cheyenne 
12 13 Darin Clark Cheyenne, WY 
DNS 28 Paul Deines Hudson  
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Division: Rock N’ Roll Brewery Pure Stocks Feature #1 
 

Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 OH7 Dave Wheeler  
2 34 Ronald Johnson Westminster 
3 OH6 Mahkrysta Hilton Brighton 
4 M60 Morris Christner Elizabeth 
5 5c Kyle Carrasco Hudson 
6 8 Isaac Almaswari Brighton 
7   02 Chan Raley Bennett 
8 22 AJ Hill Brighton 
9 15 Brendon Knowles  
10 91 Cole Whitford Brighton 
11 20 Tanner Faatz  
12 1 Derek Spalding Lochbuie 
13 24 Matthew Knowles  
14 23 Alyssa Salazar Arvada 
15 76 Russell Darnell Dacono 
16 41G Christopher Galvin Byers 
17 66M Mike Maldonado Jr  
18 38 Colton Green Marysville, KS 
19 8A Austin Richards Arvada 
20 17D Ethan Sluder Hudson 
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Division: Rock N’ Roll Brewery Pure Stocks Feature #2 
 

Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 8 Isaac Almaswari Brighton 
2 5c Kyle Carrasco Hudson 
3 02 Chan Raley Bennett 
4 20 Tanner Faatz  
5 1 Derek Spalding Lochbuie 
6 OH6 Mahkrysta Hilton Brighton 
7 34 Ronald Johnson Westminster 
8 15 Brendon Knowles  
9 24 Matthew Knowles  
10 M60 Morris Christner Elizabeth 
11 76 Russell Darnell Dacono 
12 38 Colton Green Marysville, KS 
13 OH7 Dave Wheeler  
14 91 Cole Whitford Brighton 
15 17D Ethan Sluder Hudson 
16 23 Alyssa Salazar Arvada 
17 8A Austin Richards Arvada 
18 66M Mike Maldonado Jr  
19 22 AJ Hill Brighton 
20 41G Christopher Galvin Byers 
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Division: Elite Diesel Service Figure 8’s 
 

Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 15 Jereme Wall Commerce City 
2 17 Harry Livermore Jr Denver 
3 8 Travis Sanders Aurora 
4 92C Chris Cox Brighton 
5 D67 Keith Swenson Strasburg 
6 13M Isaac Martinez Denver 
7 97 Adam Gastineau  Aurora 
8 52 Jared Wall Commerce City 
9 3 Joe  Prante (R) Denver 
10 64 Michael  Kephart  Commerce City 
11 38 Cassidy Creekmore Littleton 
12 74 Sam Faus (R) Lakewood 
13 78 Kayla Martinez (R) Denver 
14 51 Chad Sutherland (R) Commerce City 
15 18 Dennis Stepanich III Thornton 
16 67 Kaleigh Swenson  Strasburg 

 


